SUDINY | T COLUG YTy LG
x % x IVILNIAIANOD « « «
940 1

‘sanBean playusy sIsep) = alIg ‘ON = a)iS aulyoe Ag dnols) sep) @oela |
Bupjows - ealyise] aoeua ] Bupows - eary‘afuno puowelq - ealy = SINQLIY SUIUDBI 8Z0EZ = Jaquisly ‘lejed = adA | uoday ‘Y G1:90 91.02/L0/L0 = @1ed PuU3 NV 91:90 §L0Z/E0/L0 = @1eC HeIS Hellid

Nd 6%'20 G1-1dy-gZ 655 L1 00'EL P8'S LypZl 00°Gh- 000 0€'9L 0g'L9 Lo 756 0L881L0 senbea playusy SISoM
INd 92:60 §1-das-gL 1z 8y 00'El 1z'8 ¥0'ZS 0008 000 S5'ZE 5529 620 ZLEL 298810 sonbee playysy sisom
Wd 2080 §1-190-¥0 £EL el 00'€l £l'9 8105 6Z'1€ 000 1§'LE 08'29 70 9.'6 99€810 sanbea) playysy sisom
Nd 61:%0 §1-990-90 SEZ 9t 00'EL or'g 26 86t 000 50'6 £0'r9 120 ZLEL 598810 sanbean playysy sIsem
Nd €¥:60 §L-Bnv-20 0gz 89 00'¥k 506 66'0LL 5681~ 000 06°LLL 56'89 0E'0 ZVEL £98810 senbea playusy sisep
Wd 62140 §1-08s-01 9¢z 99 00'%h 626 LZ6LL 09°€lL- 0o or'vg 08'0L 0E'0 ZVEL £98810 sanfiea] ploYYsy sISom
Wd 22:50 §1-920-02 8z 61 00°51L 596 £4'801 St'or 000 0008 S5°€L 0E'0 zZiel £98810 senbean pleyusY Sisem
Wd £5'50 §1120-81 062 9/ 00’8k oF'LL LWELL S9'LL- 000 5586 06'98 00 ZLVEL £98810 sanfea plRyYsY SISom
Wd G¥'60 §1-000-€1L 5l 06 00’8l 66°L1 £6'001 580 oo 5776 ov'L6 620 ZLEL £98810 sanbea pleUUSY SISapm
Wd S7:90 51120~} vee 16 0064 052k LE£'801 164 0o SL'E0L 2’66 620 ZLEL £98810 sanfiea] payYsy sisom
Wd L1150 §1-080-/2 LZE |22 00’61 vSZL S1°29 ov'LE 00’0 0z'v9 09'66 0E'0 ZLEL 898810 sanbiea] pleyusy SISom
Wd 5€:50 §1-Bny-91 1¥E 98 0002 orEl 59°0L 1662 0o 51Ed ZL'zoL 620 ZVEL £98810 sanfiea playusy sisam
d 1520 §1-Bny-g1 191 8l 00'LeE Zr'oL £Z' LY 5129 00’0 09'Ey 54501 £9°0 586 88ERLO sonbea pleyusy sisem
Nd €250 §1-120-L | Siy 19 00'E2 80°G1 SZ'8L 00'SZ 00’0 56'68 S6'FLL 820 ZLEL £98810 sanfiea] payysy sisom
Nd 2150 §1-190-62 oLt 06 00'€e L'GL 0Z'0L 00'SE 000 S¥'z8 SyrLLL 620 ZLEL £988L0 senfiea pleyuUsY Sisem
Wd SE:90 GL-Ae-£0 9z 99 00'€T ¥eLL LYES 0055 00’0 S0'€E9 S0'8LL 8z0 z5'6 018810 sanbea playysy sIsam
Wd LO:S0 §1-dag-0Z 16€ z8 0¥z £9°GL L8P 00°0€ 000 068 0L6kL 00 ZVEL £98810 sonbea playysy sIsom
Wd 657F0 §G1-AON-ZZ A8 relL 0¥z #1L'9L 65'¥8 96'81 000 S0'v0L LOEZL 020 zLeL £98810 sanbea playysy s1Sam
Wd 60:50 G1-deg-/z o€ €8 009z 29'91 LEp0L 966~ 00’0 S9°ZEL 60°4ZL 0£0 ZLEL £988L0 sanfiea’ playusy sisam
Wid 65710 §1-AON-80 GEY g€l 0092 20°4) 8E'LLL 08l [o[1}1] 06'F¥ L 0L'0€l 0€0 FAN £98810 sanBea plaYysy SISapm
Wd 20:L0 §L-Rew-v) 89¥ 09 0.2 €L'El STLS 0Z'99 000 09'69 08'SEL 620 196 908810 senbea ployysy sisem
Wd 60:80 §1-unr-gz LS 8¢ 00'€E €091 95'L8 00°0g 000 LLZeL 12291 Ze0 586 918810 sanbea plRYYsy siIsepm
Wd Z0'80 SL-Ae-¥| £6¥ St 00'EE 1651 6219 08'ES 000 0404 059l £E'0 196 908810 sanbeaT playysy sIsam
Wd §2:£0 §1-990-04 665 8yl 00'9¢ foor 0L'ZEL 1646 000 06'9€2 €E'6LL 0E0 ZLEL £98810 senbean playysy sisom
Wd S0'50 §1-RO-10 119 L€L 00'9¢ Leve 85'L8 00've 000 S5'05k S5v8L 0€0 7L £98810 sanbeaT] paLysy SISep
InNd L£:80 §1-des-0L 269 z9 00°LS P Z6'0EL 58'/8 000 S6'LLE 0L'v8e 8¥'0 ZLEL £98810 senbea’) playysy sisepm
penjep
Wd 8€:£0 §1-290-62 ZL ¥rL'6L 80KV 00°Z6Z'L  00°8£0°L 87'9Z9  BLL6 60°2ZpS  00°0$ 6L°69LV$ 8Z'961'G$ 9Z'0 S0'CH 8¢l [ SYMIHISL VISVL a|dind  Z0EZ00000
NSIA paysip padeld juadg pauleg pause] puads 9 d1¥ puads 3999  Suim lsaowin]  1eg 9%, suoissag pafeld aweN 191 Jaguinpy
1se7 sheq seweg sanuipy  sulod sjulod oay ] 10y abesoay Buipodey saulyaep Jaquiapy

plemay Bujwen
AV G1:90 9102/L0/10 O} NV 91:90 GL0Z/€0/L0 :polad Buniodey

b iutogsief, podey Bunjuey JsaAouin] Jahe|d
WY 8b:Lb:LL 2202/50/91 sanbea playysy SIsam



SUITIING | T COLUG $Ystansis g

940 ¢

»xx IVILNIQIANOD x x «

LSy

‘sanBea plouysYy SISaM = 8IS (ON = aHS aulyoe Ag dnols) [1Sap) 8oele |
Bupjowg - ealy'jses 9oels] Bupows - ealy‘abunoT puowelq - ealy = SEINGUNY SUIYORY ‘§Z0EZ = Joqwialy ‘(1leleq = adA 1 Hoday ‘WY §1:90 910Z/L0/L0 = 21ed PU3 "WV 91:90 5L02Z/€0/10 = 81ed HelS alild

Wd 65790 §1-Bny-g1 S9l Ge 009 ¥6'C 95°E8 00's 000 ¥'se fA 4> 8L'o 196 LGE8LO sonbesT pleyysy sIsam
Wd 91120 §1-00Q-L1 zol 12 009 06'E S0'v8 86’y 000 AT £TLE 610 05°ZL 508110 sanfiea playysy sisom
Wd L0°S0 SL-unr-| gL 8T 009 S8'E 00'8LL 00°Se- 000 S0°4S soee S20 ooeL LE28L0 sonbea’ pleUYsY SIsapm
Wd €€:20 §4-4dv-60 0gL 0z 004 T 4 69°291 00'ge- 000 05'vS 0g'ze g¢a AR A 898810 sanbea playysy SISem
Wd 90-80 §1-1BN-50 vyl 6€ 004 9€'E LV'BSL §¢'0¢ 000 0€'#S S0FE vz o 986 §/€810 sanbean playysy s1sam
Wd £0°S0 S1-P0-8L Lk 9f 004 Lo¥ 08'6L1 S6'9- 000 feleira 4 0L'se 0€E0 Zlel £98810 sanfiea’] playysy sissm
Wd 6270 §L-unr-1g £51 6€ 002 99t 15°681 ot0€- 000 6669 §5'GE £20 zLel 998810 sanBea playysy siIsem
Wd 2640 §1-190-62 681 Le 002 65°E 0v'98 00'S 000 9L'LE 9292 6L°0 94’6 99E8L0 sanbee’ playysy sIsem
Wd L1120 SL-eN-2L L S5 002 29'e 89'v0L €L 000 89'8€ G6'9¢ L0 08'6 ceEsLo sanbea plYysy SISopm
INd 9270 §1-d95-0Z 221 ve 002 L6'v 6L PEL 6.2 000 02058 ie 620 Zl'el 698810 sanbee’ playusy sisem
Nl BE:80 GL-Unr-p| L9l 8L 00’8 z9e 90'SL 00°0L 000 oL'og ooy SE0 €06 218810 senbea playysy sisem
INd 80:50 GL-deg-90 8EL §S Q0’8 £r's LLELE 0Ly 000 05’88 ov'Ly 0E0 Zh el £98810 senbeaT playysy sisepm
Wd €570 GL-AON-L0 aie 96 00'6 9Z's 6082 05’6 000 S8'Ee SE'EYy 00 vzl 85€810 sanbea playysy siIsom
Wd H7:60 G1-1dv-60 ol 144 Q0'6 €L’ 8y LL 00t 000 % Ok i 120 oozt 0Ee8L0 sonbeaT] pleyusy SISapm
Wd €0:90 §1-980-62 161 4 006 419 020l SL'61- 000 0Z'99 S0'Ly 0e0 CZLEL 605810 sanfiea pjoyuUsy sisapm
Wd €5:60 G1-920-0L 291 zy 0001 ¥E'9 £9'85 0002 000 GE'8C SE'8r 0g'0 CLEl £98810 senbee playysy SISapm
Wd €1:%0 SL-1nr-50 Q02 29 000k Sv'9 Sr6L Lol 000 S0'6E SL'6y G20 cLElL CELBILO sanbeaT] pleYYsY SISam
Wd €0:#0 SL-unr-20 Q0e 34 000k 67’9 0469 00’51 000 05'vE 056t S0 cLel 998810 sanbesa pleLusY SISapm
Wd 1120 GL-idy-0€ 815 GOl 00°0L oL’y 9€'06 00 000 S8'oF S8'LS 010 z0'8 608810 sanfea ployysy sIsem
Wd 9¥'€0 §1-Bny-60 0Ll 65 0oLl 069 8619 oo'oe 000 09°ze 09'zs LE'0 ZLEL 598810 sonbes pleyysy sisep
INd 01:20 S1-ABIN-82 181 6€ oooL 06’y 8¥'L8 0070} 000 00'vv a0'tvs 620 806 808810 sonbea playysy sisem
Wd £P190 S1-ABN-1LT (144 9€ 00'LL whL ShzL 006 000 SP'6E SPPS ¥z o ZLEL 298810 senbea playusy sIsapm
Nd 21220 SL-ReN-£0 GlZ S€ 00'LL LZ's (73] 00701 000 04wy 0L¥S 0z'0 25’6 oLgslo senbea playysy sisapm
Nd 80°80 §1-1dv-60 44 09 00'LL 159 z9'56 or'e 000 GE'ZS SLYS ¥z 0 00'ZL 0€E8L0 sonbea playysy sisam
Wd €110 §1-AON-62 161 95 0oLl L 0SSt 00°0€ 000 50'5¢ S0'SS 620 zLel 698810 sanbea playysy SISom
Wd £¥'S0 §1-unr-gz 8€2 09 oozl 9L Ze8ll 801~ 000 0004 91’65 S¢0 eLel PELBLO sanBean playysy siSam
panjep
Wd 8€:£0 §1-990-6Z ZL vPL'6L 80PV 00°Z6Z'L  00'8BE0°L 82°929  BL'L6 60°LZ¥$  00°0% 6L'69L'v$ 82°961'S$ 9z'0 S0°ZL 8l IS SYMIHISL VISVL ajdind  8Z0£Z00000
JSIA paysip pafeld juadg pauieg peulel puadg 9 dl¥ puedg  IDDD SUIM Janowin]  jeg LA suoissag pake|d awepn FEITN Jaquiny
15B7 sfeq sawes sajnuly  Slulod  sjulod 03yl Y abesoay Buipodey saulyoep Jaquiaiy
piemoy Bujwes

NV $1:90 9L02/10/10 O} NV 91:90 GL0Z/€0/L0 :Poliad Buniodey

p woisson podey Bunjuey 1aaouun] i9he|d

WY 8¥:LY:LL 2202/50/9) sanbea pjaysy SIsam



VLUIND LT COUC Py

940 ¢

Wd B0:60 §1-100-62
Wd 81110 §1-1dy-G0
Nd 90:01 G1-Aep-8g
Nd 90:20 §1-6ny-90
Wd §1:20 §1-1dv-60
Wd 60:20 G1-4el-Z)
Wd €2:20 §1-28Q-%2
Wd 60:50 GL-unp-1g
Wd €0:£0 §L-unp-5Z
Wd 80:50 §1-Bny-gg
Wd £0£0 §1-1BN-22
Wd SE°20 §1-1BW-60
Wd ¥1:£0 GL-ABNG0
INd 8E'G0 GL-AON-G1
Nd 00:60 GL-AON-GL
Nd L1180 §1-190-80
INd £5:90 GL-1dv-1Z
Nd 62:60 GL-AON-GL
el BO:#0 GL-unp-|
Nd 61:80 §1-98Q-€0
INd Z¥:£0 GL-unr-gl
Wd 80:50 1-080-90
Wd 0L:0L GL-AON-LO
Nd 8120 §L-ABN-E0
Wd 12:80 GL-Aep-10

Nd 62:60 GL-1dy-t|

Wd 8€:L0 S1-280-62

USIA
Iseq

ZL

PausiA
sfeg

¥ [UOISIBA Hoday

9L

vL

cL
Gt
€L
otl
6
28
¥
26
06

001

8

12

851
QoL
9Ll
L
152
9EL
ZiL
9ZL
SEl

051

vrL'6L

pafeld juadg
saweg sanuip

WY 8F:L¥: LI €202/50/9}

cl
8¢
L

2l
8l
v
L4
62
Zhk
S€
0g
43
il
oL
ve
g

9
oL
8z
0¢
L€
e
¥l
14
Lz

8l

80¥'y

0ot
00e
00t
00'e
00'e
0oy
00w
o'y
'y
00's
00's
(iR 4
0's
00's
Q0's
00's
00's
00's
00’9
00s
00'9
009
00s
009
00's
009
00'Z6Z'L  00'8E0°L

pauies  pauleg
sjulod sjuiod
piemay Buiweg

vl
se'e
181
08’k
9r'c
80¢
8¥'c
cle
80'¢
6L'¢
8¢
82
v0'e
al'e
£5'S
9L’z
re
S6'S
6S'E
Lie
e
69'¢
SL'e
LLE
8'e
49°¢

82°929%

puadg
osy)

68°CEL
69'L¥
65°€9
LLLLE
£1°06
8LLF
6¥'61
£6'vP
¥8's9
LE'LE
L1°€92
<6'Es
zLzel
9.4
68°LE
9l1°08
£9'€8¢C
80'€C
0G'€9
9.'¢8
rO'¥S
08
6EES
eT's9
VCLLL

LV'EB

8L'16

% d.1¥
v

006
000k
059
08’8t
58'L
000k
000k
oLl
0L
S8'L
00°Ge-
000l
00's-
Q0’61
00'st
P8r
008t
0002
00°0L
SL'y
ogelL
09'7L
1A 4
000
00°6-

0o's

60°22v$

puadg

a0
000
00
00
Q0’0
Q00
Q00
Q00
oo'o
ooo
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00’0
000

00’0

00°0$

3002

0z'0e
SL'L

SELL
08'99
06'91
SL'6

08'6

0E'6

88°€l
Sv'el
§%'95
0L'LL
09'.2
oL'e

SL'6

95°61
SO'LL
009

oLl
o0g'ee
061
0S°€l
GR'ET
sL8l
00've

AT

6L'69L'VS

sum

%% » TVILNIAIANOD x x «

0Z'6L
SL'LL
G8'LL
0081
G488l
GL'6L
08'61
0402
80'te
0g'Le
S¥Le
ol'Le
0g'ze
aL've
SL've
e
S0'6¢
0092
v’ L2
Gs'le
S8LC
018z
09'82
GL'82
00'6C

SZ0g

8Z'961'$

Janouing

0z'o
€20
62°0
S¢0
erA]
9¢0
SLo
20
124l
0E'0
€20
¥Zo
€20
0g'0
620
060
o
9z'0

vz o

1zo
9e0
€20
Leo

0eo

9z°0

1eg
abesany

LLSY

‘sanbea plalysy SISaM = 9IS ‘0N = a)IS aulyoey Ag dnolo sep) eoelle |
Bupiows - ealy'ise] eoeua| Bupows - ealy'abuno puoweid - Baly = SSINGUIY UYL 'gZOEZ = Jaquiay ieje = adA | uoday JAV §1:90 91.02/1.0/10 = @1BQ Pu3 Y 91:90 §L0Z/E0/L0 = 918 Hels J9)l14

9.'6
ZleEl
Sy oL
666
CLEL
94'01
05'Zh
ZLEL
G8'6
4%
cLeEL
cLel
Z0'6
cLeL
06'2e
188
196
06’z
ZL'EL
58'6
.8
ZLEL
ZLEL
cL'EL
L8'6

idy4s

S0’z

Yo
Buipoday

8EL

suolssag

99€810
reLgLo
618810
118810
898810
€LE810
S08L10
998810
918810
698810
9€1L810
998810
518810
£98810
80E8LO
£2£810
S088L0
0LEBLO
998810
88€810
618810
£98810
898810
998810
c9E8 L0

85€810

s

pafeld
saulyosew

sanbea playysy sisep
sanbea playysy sisapm
sanbea] playysy sIsep
sanbea] pjayysy sisap
sanbean playusy Sisep
sanbean plaUYsY SISIpL
sanfiean pjlayusy SIsepn
sanbea’ playusy s1sap
sanbean playuysy SISO
sanfiea’ playysy sjsem
sanfiea’] playysy sISam
sanBea’ playysy sIsem
sanBea playysy siSap
sanBea] plenysy SISO
sanbea] plauyUsSY SISam
sanbea’ playusy SISam
sonbes plauUsy SIsom
sanbea’ playysy sisam
sanbeaT plauusy sIsam
sonbea playysy sisap
senbea playusy sjsem
senbes playusy sisam
sanbes playusy sisem
sanbea playusy sIsam
sonbea] ployusy sisam

senbeaT playysy SIS

SYHIYISL VISVL

aweN

paniep
aldind  8Z0EZ00000
1211 Jaquiny
1aquispy

WY G1:90 9102/1L0/1L0 OF INV 91:90 GL0Z/€0/1L0 :pouad Buniodey

Bunjuey 1aaouun] sahke|d

sonBea playsy sIsomM



WIS LT COUG PR LLSE
%%« IVILNIAIANOD x « «
9 jo ¢

‘sanBeaT] planusy SISaM = 9IS ‘ON = a)ig aulyoely Ag dnolg) JSep) eoelia |
Bupjows - eelyjseq eoeus Bunjows - ealy‘aBunoT puoweiq - Baly = SEINQUITY SUIYORI ‘§Z0EZ = Jequiaiy ‘eeq = adAL Moday NV G190 9102/L0/L0 = 91ed PUT -V 91:90 51L02/€0/10 = 81eq Ueis Hajid

Nd 12160 §1-100-62 12 G 00z 90't vLoy 08t 000 0E€ 0L 0£°0 ZLEL £96810 senbea playysy sisem
Wd 00°60 §1-120-80 28 0 00'e 80°L 566 £E'E 000 06t £T'8 600 ZcLel 298810 sanbea ployysy sISam
Nd 20 GL-1dy-glL 65 S 00e 68°0 6E'6E 00's 000 STE 62’8 ¥L0 9,04 £6810 sanbea] playysy siIsam
Wd 12:20 GL-1BIN-92 9€ G o'k SL0 £8'6E 00's 000 Le'e 1£'8 €C0 L0'8 918810 sanbea’] playysy sisem
Wd £€:40 §L-unr-g0 €L %4 00'e 60°L 9z 8Ly 000 GGt £E'8 Lo ZheL 82810 sanbiea piBYyUsSY SISOM
Wd 92:80 §1-1°0-62 L 14 00°¢Z 98'0 8L'ET 99 000 vo'e 0g'e 080 9.6 958810 sanBea pleyLsy SISem
Wd G0 SL-unr-g¢ e G ooe 060 S0°6¥ 00’6 000 oLy oL'e S20 586 218810 sanbea playusy sisam
Wd 9110 §1-ABN-E0 e 9z 00Z £ z5or 00'g 000 SEY SE6 zzo ZLEL 998810 senBea’ pleisy S1Sem
Wd 8620 G-1BIN-LE 85 9l 00z 060 YN 00°S 000 S6'F 566 10 806 808810 senbea’ playusy SISom
Wd 0£:20 §1-Bny-g1 £ 9l 00e 180 0108 00'G 000 20's 2004 610 608 25£8L0 senBeaT pleyusy sisem
Wd €1°50 §1-280-€L S 14 ooz 0 0509 00's 000 oL's oLoL 810 €0'6 66EELO sanfiea’ playysy sisem
Wd 01:80 GL-AON-LO 124 gl 00'e eeL #2409 006 000 Gl'g SL0L €T0 fAR £9881L0 senbesT playysy SISap
Wd 86-60 §1-990-6¢ 14 14 ooe oA 8L 0r'6 000 08’0 0Z'0L €z 0 SO'ZL 016810 sanbea playysy siIsam
Wd LSb0 §L-Bny-g 34 92 0o'¢ ¥6°0 20’662 ov'og- aoo 59°0€ §2°0L §20 LL'6 9€C8L0 senbeo] playusy SISoM
Wd 6240 §l-das-¢L g 8 002 8¢c't 18°EET SO'PL- 000 86 P 05°0L 0£°0 ZUEL £98810 sanbeaT playysy sisopm
Nd 52:50 §1-Bny-zo 8¢ 8l 00°E 05'L 526 580 000 5501 ov'LL 0£°0 ZLEL £98810 sanbee playusy sisep
Wd L1220 GL-unp-L1 951 9z oo'e ¥6'0 08'zee £9'GL- 000 av'Le 2L 800 208 608810 sonbea playysy sisam
INd 80:60 G1-das-g1 b4 ¥ 0oe 85’1 168G 00's 000 S0 S0ZL 120 ZLEl 048810 sanbeaT playusy sISem
Wd 0€:80 S1-unr-60 £8 Ll o0'e 60°L 298G9 00's 000 oLL oLzl SLo z06 GlLegLo senbea’ playusy SISem
Wd §2:£0 GL-unr-#0 2L 9e 00t S9°L 91’09 00's ooo SG°L GSZL JANY] clel 8/2810 sanbea playysy siIsom
Nd 02:40 §L-1dy-g2 6 9z 00'e 08'tL 05°'e9 00's 000 08 0LEL SL0 ¢Lel PELBLO sanbea’] playysy siIsem
Nd ¥E:60 G1-AON-9Z ¥s e 00€ og'L SZ'9LE 09°0€- 000 SLbY gL 9Z'0 zLEL SELBLO sanfea] playysy sisam
d 91:50 G1-Bny-0g 89 try 00°€ 181 9z'se S90L 000 09 GZ'pL 120 ZLEL 898810 sanbear payysy sisom
Nd 8520 GL-fen-L0 €L 0e 00'e 82’1l 25'59 o0's 000 05’6 0s'vi 0z'0 188 09e8L0 sanfea] plaYysy SISap
Wd £2:40 SL-Ae-97 201 i 00 8L 8ELL 6L 00°0 S¥°0L PabL yL0 4" 85€810 sanBear] playysy sIsom
Wd ¥5:%0 GL-unp-8¢ 29 el 0o'e 8l 00'L9 00's 000 SL°0k SL'SE ¥20 oocL LECBLO sanfiea’] playysy SISapn
panjep
Wd 8€:£0 §1-990-6Z ZL ¥PL'6L  8OF'Y 00'Z6Z'L  00°8E0°L 8Z'929%  BL'L6 60°2Zv$  00°0§ 6L'69L'V$ 8Z'961'6$ 920 S0°ZL g€l 1S SYNIHISL VISVL s|dind  8Z0O£Z00000
WSIA pausip pafeld juedg pauseg pauseqg puedg 9% di1y puadg  J900 SUM Janouin)  leg % suoissag paheld aweN FEN Jaquiny
)se sheq sowen sSIINUIN  SUIOd  SIUIOd oay 1oV abesoay  Bunuodey saulyoep Jaquisp

piemay Bujwes

IV G1:90 9102/L.0/L0 O} WY 91:90 GL0Z/E0/L0 :PoLiad Bullodey
FitibisioA dodey Bunjuey JaAaouin] Jahe|d
WV 8511 LL 2202/50/9) sonbea playysy SISOM



SISOy LTI COLUC $Ranuv

940¢6

Nd 1Z:£0 GL-ReN-92
Nd L0:80 GL-4dy-60
Nd ££:£0 SL-Re-61
INd L1780 GL-Unr-GZ
Nd LL:£0 GL-unr-gL
INd €€:60 G1-Bnw-gl
Wd ZL:#0 GL-unp-1g
INd €€:20 5L-AON-9Z
Nd 25:90 §1-08(-62
Wd 90:20 S1-KBIN-Z |
WNd S¥i0 GL-JeN-62
INd §1:60 G1-1007LL
WNd 1Z:£0 §1-98Q-€0
Wd £2:40 GL-idy-9)

Wd 9L:0 SL-ABN-01
Wd 80:20 SL-Inr-20

Wd 2-20 SL-el-LE
Wd PL:60 SL-KBN-01
Wd £5:20 Si-1dy-€Z
Wd €1:80 §1-unp-zo
Wd 95:90 S1-92Q-/¢
Wd 07:20 SL-RBN-Z |
Wd 61:80 SL-Jdy-tL

Wd 1€:£0 §1-dy-20
Wd €140 §1-1dy-9Z

Wd 21120 §1-1dy-g)

Wd 8€:L0 1792062 ZL

USIA PaysIA
jseq sfeq

¥ -uoision poday

oL

€l

St

141
A
9z
§¢
124
0€
fx4
9z
Sl

62

S
g€
ze
iz
8¢
v6

€€

rL'6L

pafeld juadg
sawes sajnuipy

WY 8F:LF:LL 2202/G0/91

£l

9l

Ll

¥l

20v'y

00'Z6Z'L

pauieg
sjuod
piemay

o't
00t
000
00k
0o’
0oL

0oL

0oL
00’1
goe
001
0oL
00’k
00e
00'L
00k

00'L

00'L
002
00E
00'L
00E
00'L
00¢E
00'BEO‘L
pauseq

sjuiod
Bunwesg

€20
870
0£'0
8€°0
fA 4]
650
6¥'0
90
L0
9£0
180
L8'0
L8'0
190
£8°0
4570
990
680
650
90
96°0
69°0
9’0
LL0
0L0

0L

829298

puadg
o3yL

91'e9
8G°CLL
vZey
L¥'69
ge'zee
LLLE
000
[AN4
606
6L°EL
65'9¢
SE6L
SE6L
oo'glL
£9°02
SLET
LE'62
£6'6C
95°0E
1S'1e
oL'ee
L1EE
£5°GE
00'0¥
8¥'st

8¥'GE

8L'16

% d1d
Y

xxx IVILNIAQIINOD « x +

Lo
sTe
ole
0g'L
0z's-
oLe
00's
00's
00's
00'S
06'e
006
00's
ST'S
00's
88’y
00's
00's
00°'S
0o's
6%
00's
06'%
S9¥
00's

006

60°22¥$

puadg

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00’0
000
00’0
o000
000
000
000
00’0
000
00’0

000

00’0

00’0
oo
(]

(]

00’08

Eloten)

0zt
SE'G
09°1
S6¢
S¥'6
or't
000
rLo
050
080
744
o'l
0z't
00t
oe’L
A
oLl
SL
0z'e
0EC
Se'C
§6°C
0L'e
oL'e
SL'2

SL'e

61°69L'v$

sum

06'k
aL'e
0L'e
ser
ST
05y
00's
rL'G
0SS
08'S
Sl'e
0z'9
0z'9
2’9
0e'9
ov'e
0L'e
6l'9
0z'L
0gL
[A50]
652
09'L
SL'L
SL'L

SLL

8Z°961°6$

daAcuan |

610
veo
cLo
S0
0z'0
0go
00's
LE°0
020
[aA]
SZ0
9Z'0
Lz’o
€20
vZ0
€70
€20
9l
9’0
0z0
£2°0
82°0
0eo
800
€20

610

92’0

j°g
abeaany

L'LSP

‘sanfeaT plenysy sisap = 9)IS ‘ON = 9IS aulyoe Ag dnols {sepn eoella ]
Bupjows - ealy'jses eoelio | Bupjows - eaiy*abunoT puowelq - ealy = SSINUIY dUIUZE '8Z0EZ = Joqwiop {Iejeq = adA L boday AV §1:90 91.02/L0/L0 = 818d PUT TV 91:90 GLOZ/E0/L0 = 81EQ HEIS Ja)iid

Lzt
oocL
0’8
£0'6
586
cL'El
08'6
66'8
fAR A
cLEL
fARA
FAR A
fAR A
08'6
ZL'el
26’8
S8'6
el
al'e
vl'e
cl'el
80'6
166
16'6
c0'6

<LEl

soelL gtl

% suolIssag
Buiodoy

85£810
0£¢8L0
608810
418810
ZL88L0
698810
€11810
958810
898810
SEL8L0
9EL8L0
898810
998810
CEEBLD
998810
GLE810
cL88L0
598810
208810
648810
898810
808810
£88810
£88810
518810

842810

LS

pafeld

saulyoep

sonbeaT playusy sisap
sanbes playysy sisep
sonbea playysy sisap
sanbes playusy sisem
sanbeaT playusy sisam
sonbea] playusy sisam
sanbeaT pjayysy sIsam
senbes] playusy sisam
sanbeaT] playusy sisam
senbea’ playusy sisem
sanbea playusy sisam
sonbea ployusy sISom
sonbea playusy sisapm
sanbes playusy sisem
sanbea playusy sisem
sanbea pjayysy sisam
sonbes ployusy sisam
sanbesT pleyysy SISam
senbiea playusy sIsapm
sonbea] ployysy sisam
sanfize playysy siIsem
sanbea playusy sISap
sanbea pjayysy sisapm
sanbiea] playysy sisapm
sanbea] playysy sisam

sanfies pRYYSY SIS

SVMIYISL VISVL

awen

panjep
aldind  8Z0£Z00000

I Jaquiny
Jaquiapy

NV S1:90 9102/L0/L0 O} NV 91:90 §L0Z/E0/L0 :polad Buiioday

Bunjuey Jaaouin] Jahke|d

sanbea playsy SISam



R SN R A AV AT B L)

g4 9

xxx TVILNFAIINOD « x

LS

‘sanBeaT playusy SiSap = alIS ‘ON = a)S auiyoely Ag dnols) 1sapp soeLIS |
Bupiows - ealyjses eoela | Bujows - ealy*abuno puowelq - Baly = SeINqUIY SUILOBY '8Z0EZ = Joquialy (I1e1aq = adA 1 Wwodey Y G1:90 910Z/L0/10 = @18 Pu NV 91:90 §10Z/80/L0 = 31 HEIS Lolild

L6l 80v'y 00°262'} 00°8E0°L 82°929% 8L'16 60°2Z$ 00°0§ 6L°692'%S 82'961'5$ 90 S0°¢C1 |ejol pueig
Wd 61340 GL-ABIN-0Z z r4 000 100 000 1o 000 000 Lo 900 rLZL 85810 senfea playusy siIsem
Wd 2€:£0 §L-unp-g0 z L 000 £0°0 000 zZ0 000 000 24 ) ZLEL 812810 sanbea’] playysy sisam
Wd 8€:40 §1-980-62 ! 8 000 500 00895 Ve 000 8T 050 050 ¥6'6 /9€810 sanbes playysy siIsem
Wd 9¥:80 §1-190-80 z 0 000 80°0 £E'EE oo 000 0Z'0 09°'0 0£'0 YO'PL 6LE€810 senbea playysy sisem
Nd 2780 G1-120-80 € L 000 €10 000 060 000 000 060 0£'0 vOPL 6LEBLO senbesT playysy sisem
Wd Z#'80 §1-190-80 4 0 000 FAN) 0062 080 000 060 0z'L 0£'0 PObL 6LEBL0 sanbea playysy sisom
Wd L0°Z0 GL-unr-G¢ 9 4 00’0 SL°0 ge'es or'o 000 oL’} 0s'}L G20 S8'6 918810 senbea] playysy sISom
Wd 9660 G1-390-62 g b 000 vL0 29'99 S90 000 S8°0 05'L 0e0 256 cLs8Lo sanbea’] playysy sISopm
panjep
d 8€:L0 §1-990-6Z 2L vpL'6L 80V 00'Z6Z°L  00°8E0'L 829298  8L'L6 60°4ZVS  00°0% 61769L'7$ 8Z°961°G$ 9z0 s0'zTL 8EL 15 SYMIUISL VISVL ajdind  8ZOEZ0000O
NSIA paysip pafeld juadg pauseg pausey pusdgs 9% did  puadg 3999  SUIM lanouwin]  jeg % suoissag padeld aweN 1911 Jaquuinpy
1se sfeq sewen sauly  Sjulod sjulod oayy v abesany Buiuoday saulyoep FELTIEN

b (uoisiap poday

WV BF-L¥ L)L €202/G0/9 )

plemay Buiwes

NV S1:90 9102/10/L0 O} NV 91:90 GL02/€0/1L0

‘poliad Buioday
Bunjuey J9aouin] Jalkeld

sanbea] playsy SISoOM



